
TIRADOR PUNTAJE POS.
MICHY, Javier 21,09 1º
CHAMORRO, Rubén 16,88 2º
PEIRANO, César 16,25 3º
URIARTE, Gustavo 15,70 4º
DOMINGUEZ, Alberto 14,97 5º
ALONSO, Alvaro 13,89 6º
CAMPIGLIA, Alberto 12,30 7º
HUELMO, Bernardo 11,96 8º
GIANELLI, André 11,93 9º
APKARIAN, Fabio 11,26 10º
MARTINEZ, Esteban 11,19 11º

80º ANIVERSARIO - 9 en 3

MARTINEZ, Esteban 11,19 11º
PIAZZE, Alvaro 11,03 12º
FRUTOS, Gualberto 10,85 13º
FORNARO, Carlos 9,61 14º
GASTAMBIDE, Miguel 9,30 15º
CIFALDI, Fernando 7,79 16º
SAN MARTIN, Fernando 7,42 17º
ARROQUI, Pablo 7,35 18º
GOFFI, Aldo 7,29 19º
YARZA, Alberto 7,24 20º
QUIRINO, Andrés 6,91 21º
FABRE, Raúl 6,35 22º
GAUNA, Walter 5,92 23º
TAJES, Gonzalo 5,59 24º
GONZALEZ, Nelson 5,39 25ºGONZALEZ, Nelson 5,39 25º
ABUT, Alberto 4,32 26º
RICCIARDO, Carlos 3,54 27º



ETCHEVERRY, Liber 2,28 28º
GONZALEZ, Alvaro 1,84 29º

TIRADOR PUNT. POS.
HUELMO, Bernardo 4 1º
TAJES, Gonzalo 2 2º
SAN MARTIN, Fernando 2 3º
FRUTOS, Gualberto 2 4º
ALONSO, Alvaro 1 5º
FABRE, Raúl 1 6º
MACHIN, Fernando 1 7º
YARZA, Alberto 1 8º

80º ANIVERSARIO - PLATO (REVOLVER)

APKARIAN, Fabio 0 9º
CAMPIGLIA, Alberto 0 10º
CIFALDI, Fernando 0 11º
GASTAMBIDE, Miguel 0 12º
MICHY, Javier 0 13º
QUIÑONES, Eduardo 0 14º
QUIRINO, Andrés 0 15º

TIRADOR PUNT. POS.
ARROQUI, Pablo 3 1º
HUELMO, Bernardo 3 2º
TAJES, Gonzalo 2 3º
FABRE, Raúl 2 4º

80º ANIVERSARIO - PLATO (PISTOLA)

MICHY, Javier 2 5º
PIAZZE, Alvaro 2 6º



CHAMORRO, Rubén 1 7º
QUIÑONES, Eduardo 1 8º
ABUT, Alberto 0 9º
ETCHEVERRY, Liber 0 10º
FRUTOS, Gualberto 0 11º
GASTAMBIDE, Miguel 0 12º
GAUNA, Walter 0 13º
GIANELLI, André 0 14º
GOFFI, Aldo 0 15º
GONZALEZ, Daniel 0 16º
MARTINEZ, Esteban 0 17º
RICCIARDI, Carlos 0 18º
YARZA, Alberto 0 19º

TIRADOR PUNT. POS.
ARROQUI, Pablo 33,0 1º
CHAMORRO, Rubén 29,5 2º
MICHY, Javier 29,5 3º
FABRE, Raúl 28,5 4º
FRUTOS, Gualberto 26,0 5º
GASTAMBIDE, Miguel 25,0 6º
CUNEO, Milton 25,0 7º
HUELMO, Bernardo 22,0 8º
TAJES, Gonzalo 21,5 9º
CIFALDI, Fernando 21,0 10º
ALONSO, Alvaro 21,0 11º
GONZALEZ, Alvaro 20,5 12º

80º ANIVERSARIO - SILUETA METÁLICA

GONZALEZ, Alvaro 20,5 12º
QUIRINO, Andrés 20,5 13º



CAMPIGLIA, Alvaro 16,5 14º
ETCHEVERRY, Liber 15,0 15º
APKARIAN, Fabio 13,0 16º
YARZA, Alberto 13,0 17º
MACHIN, Fernando 13,0 18º
GAUNA, Walter 7,5 19º


